Industrial vacuum cleaners R 154

The fastest way to collect trims in 1,1 kW and 114 liters container

Model R 154 is equipped with a 1,1 kW threephase motor and a 114 liters
container. It mounts a nylon filter, however specific filters for dust
extraction are available. The threephase suction unit is placed under the
container, the liner is spread out and completely open and all product
vacuumed in is neatly compacted on the bottom, optimizing the container

capacity.

*«  Small

* No maintenance needed
*  Silent

» Easy and quick disposal of waste material
*  High capacity
*  Quick visual level control: plexiglass port-hole in the lid

»  Specific liner filter for fine dust available
»  Stainless steel version

Industrial vacuum for the collection of plastic, paper or textile trims. Its

suction power, its features and its size make it the right vacuum to operate
in packaging areas.
Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

® Standard equipment

Model R154 V R154 X R154 V 5PP
Ref. no. 4031600015 4031600023 4031600077

PRODUCT FEATURES

Filter bag . . °
Stainless steel filter chamber .

Switch motor protector ° . °

5 pin plug .
Inspection window . . °
Silencer

N°2 inlets

Model R154 V 2ID50 5PP
Ref. no. 4031600100

PRODUCT FEATURES

Filter bag J

Stainless steel filter chamber

Switch motor protector °
5 pin plug °
Inspection window °

N I I f 1 s k
Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
La L Sinluo o'
‘l

16247


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners

The fastest way to collect trims in 1,1 kW and 114 liters container

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Silencer

N°2 inlets

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Ip protection class
Insulation class

Rated power (W)

Airflow without hose (I/sec)
Vacuum max (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)
Container capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Ip protection class
Insulation class

Rated power (W)

Airflow without hose (l/sec)
Vacuum max (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)
Container capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

©Nilfisk

R154 V

400
50
55

1100
55
21
72

114

NYLON MOD.R460

11.500
50
56 x 56 x 120
40

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
lJJJ ARLLD L)
'J %’ “H

R154 X

400
50
55

1100
55
21
72

114

R 154

R154 V 2ID50 5PP

4031600100

R154 V 5PP

400
50
55

F

1100
55
21
72

114

NYLON MOD.R460 NYLON MOD.R460

11.500
50

56 x 56 x 120

40

11.500

50

56 x 56 x 120

40

R154 V 2ID50 5PP

400
50
55
F
1100
55
21
72
114
NYLON MOD.R460
11.500
50
56 x 56 x 120
40

16247


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners R 154

The fastest way to collect trims in 1,1 kW and 114 liters container

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min.

Accessories Ref. no. required R154 V R154 X R154 V 5PP
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 0 o o o
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22369 0 o o o
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22372 0 o o o
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200478 0 o o o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES Z7 22375 0 o o o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES Z7 22377 0 o o o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT15+ SLEEVES = 4072200481 0 o o o
FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D50 Z7 20326 0 o o o
/ HANK CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D50 MT.30 4072400234 0 o o o
i
'\““""‘ POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 0 o o o
sl
'\‘“"""I POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200475 0 o o o

©Nilfisk

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
lJJJ ARLLD L)
'J %’ “H

16247


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners R 154

The fastest way to collect trims in 1,1 kW and 114 liters container

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required R154 V R154 X R154 V 5PP
!“ SLEEVE D50 PVC Z7 23023 0 o o o

E_II__E)E(VE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT 40000219 0 ® ® ®

' SLEEVE D50 RUBBER Z7 20002 0 o o o

'\ TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV 77 22298 0 ° ° °

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. R154 V 2ID50

Accessories Ref. no. required 5PpP

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 0 o
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22369 0 o
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22372 0 o
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200478 0 o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES Z7 22375 0 o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES Z7 22377 0 o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT15+ SLEEVES 4072200481 0 o

Nilfisk

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
lJJJ ARLLD L)
'J %’ “H

16247


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners R 154

The fastest way to collect trims in 1,1 kW and 114 liters container

Min. R154 V 2ID50

Accessories Ref. no. required 5PP

FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D50 Z7 20326 0 o

/ HANK CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D50 MT.30 4072400234 0 o
___‘_“.!“-,.',u.\i-ﬂ

'\\\\w-'-‘ POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 0 o
___‘_“.!“-,.',u.\i-ﬂ

'\“\"'“ POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200475 0 o

\’ﬁ SLEEVE D50 PVC Z7 23023 0 o

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX 40000219 0 o

' SLEEVE D50 RUBBER Z7 20002 0 o

L

'\““"“ TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22298 0 o

N ] I | I SK
Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
La L Sinluo o'
%’

16247


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

