Model R 154 is equipped with a 1,1 kW threephase motor and a 114 liters container. It mounts a nylon filter, however specific filters for dust extraction are available. The threephase suction unit is placed under the container, the liner is spread out and completely open and all product vacuumed in is neatly compacted on the bottom, optimizing the container capacity.

- Small
- No maintenance needed
- Silent
- Easy and quick disposal of waste material
- High capacity
- Quick visual level control: plexiglass port-hole in the lid
- Specific liner filter for fine dust available
- Stainless steel version

Industrial vacuum for the collection of plastic, paper or textile trims. Its suction power, its features and its size make it the right vacuum to operate in packaging areas.



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

- Standard equipment
- Standard equipment

Model	R154 V	R154 X	R154 V 5PP
Ref. no.	4031600015	4031600023	4031600077
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Filter bag	•	•	•
Stainless steel filter chamber		•	
Switch motor protector	•	•	•
5 pin plug			•
Inspection window	•	•	•
Silencer			
N°2 inlets			
Model			R154 V 2ID50 5PP
Ref. no.			4031600100

PRODUCT FEATURES

Filter bag	•
Stainless steel filter chamber	
Switch motor protector	•
5 pin plug	•
Inspection window	•





R154 V 2ID50 5PP

The fastest way to collect trims in 1,1 kW and 114 liters container

Ref. no.	4031600100

PRODUCT FEATURES

Model

N°2 inlets

Technical specifications	R154 V	R154 X	R154 V 5PP
Voltage (V)	400	400	400
Frequency (Hz)	50	50	50
Ip protection class	55	55	55
Insulation class	F	F	F
Rated power (W)	1100	1100	1100
Airflow without hose (I/sec)	55	55	55
Vacuum max (kPa)	21	21	21
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)	72	72	72
Container capacity (I)	114	114	114
Main filter type	NYLON MOD.R460	NYLON MOD.R460	NYLON MOD.R460
Main filter area (cm²)	11.500	11.500	11.500
Inlet (mm)	50	50	50
Length x width x height (cm)	56 x 56 x 120	56 x 56 x 120	56 x 56 x 120
Weight (kg)	40	40	40

Technical specifications	R154 V 2ID50 5PP
Voltage (V)	400
Frequency (Hz)	50
Ip protection class	55
Insulation class	F
Rated power (W)	1100
Airflow without hose (I/sec)	55
Vacuum max (kPa)	21
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)	72
Container capacity (I)	114
Main filter type	NYLON MOD.R460
Main filter area (cm²)	11.500
Inlet (mm)	50
Length x width x height (cm)	56 x 56 x 120
Weight (kg)	40



 \bullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	R154 V	R154 X	R154 V 5PP
Hose Vacuum Cleaner						
	50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF	Z7 20325	0	0	٥	0
	ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES	Z7 22369	0	0	0	0
	ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES	Z7 22372	0	0	0	0
	ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES	4072200478	0	0	٥	0
	FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES	Z7 22375	0	0	٥	0
	FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES	Z7 22377	0	0	٥	0
	FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT15+ SLEEVES	4072200481	0	0	0	0
	FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D50	Z7 20326	0	0	0	0
	HANK CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D50 MT.30	4072400234	0	0	٥	0
A HILLIAN MARKET	POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES	Z7 22366	0	0	0	0
A Hallian Market	POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES	4072200475	0	0	٥	0

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	R154 V	R154 X	R154 V 5PP
	SLEEVE D50 PVC	Z7 23023	0	0	0	0
	SLEEVE D50 RUBBER	Z7 20002	0	0	0	0
	SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX	40000219	0	0	0	0
A HARMANIAN AND A STATE OF THE ASSESSMENT OF THE	TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV	Z7 22298	0	0	0	0

Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	R154 V 2ID50 5PP
Hose Vacuum	n Cleaner			
	50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF	Z7 20325	0	0
	ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES	Z7 22369	0	0
	ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES	Z7 22372	0	0
	ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES	4072200478	0	0
	FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES	Z7 22375	0	0
	FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES	Z7 22377	0	0
	FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT15+ SLEEVES	4072200481	0	0



	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	R154 V 2ID50 5PP
	FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D50	Z7 20326	0	0
	HANK CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D50 MT.30	4072400234	0	0
National Property of the Parket	POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES	Z7 22366	0	0
A Halling Manager	POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES	4072200475	0	0
	SLEEVE D50 PVC	Z7 23023	0	0
	SLEEVE D50 RUBBER	Z7 20002	0	0
	SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX	40000219	0	0
Millian Millian	TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV	Z7 22298	0	0